
OD1101
 CRI 80 3000K 600 Lumens wall lamp

Multi-faceted fixture interior engineered to maximize LED module performance

LED module designed to deliver maximum light levels to work surface without fixture glare

Opaque white acrylic lens finish provides maximum optical comfort and effective light distribution.

The low profile dimmable unit is ETL damp listed and produces 600 lumens at 80+ Rnstruction or retrofit applications.

Performance

• Wall lamp is designed to provide 50,000 hours of life

• Energy-saving & Super bright, saving 75% energy compared

with traditional troffer

•Decorative fashion

Construction

• Die-cast Aluminum for excellent heat dissipation

• IP54 Waterproof

Installation

• The products covered by this report are fixed luminaire for dry location use, .

  they are intended to be mounted on the outlet box

• Size:E=3.94"(100mm)*H=7.96"(202mm) 

Specifications

9.85

9.85

6.3

2.46

26.77

20.47

11.02

22.7

8

LED

Wet

NO

≥0.9

79

65

5

No

120v

Aluminuim

Acrylic

Zega AC Driverless Engines&Modules

Lumens 600

Housing Material

Certification (UL/ETL/FCC) ETL (LED)

Lens

Led Type

Watts 10W

DLC (Yes/No)

Watt Equivalent 48W

Input Voltage

Product Weight Per Unit (Lbs) 1.76

Lumen/Watt

Dimmable NO

Warranty (Year)

Product Height (Inch) 7.96

Power Factor

Product Extension (Inch) 3.94

Current

Product Length (Inch) N/A

Dry/Wet/Damp

Product Width (Inch) 7.96

Energy Star

Estimated Yearly Energy Cost (11￠/Kwh) 1.14

Carton Quantity

Life Based On 3Hrs/Day (Years) 45.66

Lamp Type

CRI 80

Carton Package Height (Inch)

Average Life (Hours) 50000

Carton Package Weight Per Unit (Lbs)

Beam Angle 120°

Carton Package Length (Inch)

Finish Black

Carton Package Width (Inch)

Bulb Base Finish N/A

Inner Package Height (Inch)

Color Temperature 3000K

Individual Box Weight Per Unit (Lbs)

Category Wall Lamp Individual Box Length (Inch)

Bulb Base Type Integrated LED

Individual Box Width (Inch)Bulb Shape N/A


