OD1101

CRI 80 3000K 600 Lumens wall lamp



Multi-faceted fixture interior engineered to maximize LED module performance

LED module designed to deliver maximum light levels to work surface without fixture glare

Opaque white acrylic lens finish provides maximum optical comfort and effective light distribution.

The low profile dimmable unit is ETL damp listed and produces 600 lumens at 80+ Rnstruction or retrofit applications.

Performance

- Wall lamp is designed to provide 50,000 hours of life
- Energy-saving & Super bright, saving 75% energy compared with traditional troffer
- •Decorative fashion

Construction

- Die-cast Aluminum for excellent heat dissipation
- IP54 Waterproof



- The products covered by this report are fixed luminaire for dry location use, . they are intended to be mounted on the outlet box
- Size:E=3.94"(100mm)*H=7.96"(202mm)



Specifications

1			
Category	Wall Lamp	Individual Box Length (Inch)	9.85
Bulb Shape	N/A	Individual Box Width (Inch)	9.85
Bulb Base Type	Integrated LED	Inner Package Height (Inch)	6.3
Bulb Base Finish	N/A	Individual Box Weight Per Unit (Lbs)	2.46
Color Temperature	3000K	Carton Package Length (Inch)	26.77
Beam Angle	120°	Carton Package Width (Inch)	20.47
Finish	Black	Carton Package Height (Inch)	11.02
CRI	80	Carton Package Weight Per Unit (Lbs)	22.7
Average Life (Hours)	50000	Carton Quantity	8
Estimated Yearly Energy Cost (11 ⊄ /Kwh)	1.14	Lamp Type	LED
Life Based On 3Hrs/Day (Years)	45.66	Dry/Wet/Damp	Wet
Product Length (Inch)	N/A	Energy Star	NO
Product Width (Inch)	7.96	Power Factor	≥0.9
Product Height (Inch)	7.96	Current	79
Product Extension (Inch)	3.94	Lumen/Watt	65
Product Weight Per Unit (Lbs)	1.76	Warranty (Year)	5
Dimmable	NO	DLC (Yes/No)	No
Watts	10W	Input Voltage	120v
Watt Equivalent	48W	Housing Material	Aluminuim
Lumens	600	Lens	Acrylic
Certification (UL/ETL/FCC)	ETL (LED)	Led Type	Zega AC Driverless Engines&Module

